0
Maxsine 迈信电气
Maxsine
Maxsine
  Brought to you by
  VITAL System Inc
1

60MSL01930 1.9 3000 0.6 ●
80MSL01330 1.3 3000 0.4 ●
80MSL02430 2.4 3000 0.75 ● ○
80MSL03520 3.5 2000 0.73 ● ○
80MSL04025 4 2500 1.0 ○ ●
90MSL02430 2.4 3000 0.75 ● ○
90MSL03520 3.5 2000 0.7 ● ○
90MSL04025 4 2500 1.0 ○ ●
110MSL02030 2 3000 0.6 ●
110MSL04020 4 2000 0.8 ● ○
110MSL04030 4 3000 1.2 ○ ●
110MSL05020 5 2000 1.0 ●
110MSL05030 5 3000 1.5 ○ ●
110MSL06020 6 2000 1.2 ● ○
110MSL06030 6 3000 1.8 ●
130MSL04025 4 2500 1.0 ● ○
130MSL05025 5 2500 1.3 ○ ●
130MSL06025 6 2500 1.5 ○ ●
130MSL07720 7.7 2000 1.5 ●
130MSL07725 7.7 2500 2.0 ●
130MSL07730 7.7 3000 2.3 ○
130MSL10010 10 1000 1.0 ● ○
130MSL10015 10 1500 1.5 ●
130MSL10025 10 2500 2.5 ○
130MSL15015 15 1500 2.3 ○
130MSL15025 15 2500 3.8
150MSL15025 15 2500 3.8
150MSL18020 18 2000 3.6
150MSL23020 23 2000 4.7
150MSL27020 27 2000 5.5
180MSL17215 17.2 1500 2.7
180MSL19015 19 1500 3.0
180MSL21520 21.5 2000 4.5
180MSL27015 27 1500 4.3
180MSL35015 35 1500 5.5
180MSL48015 48 1500 7.2
●Better adaptation，○Average adaptation。
28
Maxsine 迈信电气
Matching Scheme for EP1C

Torque
(N∙m)
Rated
Speed
(rpm)
Rated
Power
(KW)
Adaptive EP3-GHModel
GH3A5 GH5A4 GH8A5 GH130 GH170
110MSH02030 2 3000 0.6 ●
110MSH04030 4 3000 1.2 ○ ●
110MSH05030 5 3000 1.5 ● ○
110MSH06020 6 2000 1.2 ●
110MSH06030 6 3000 1.8 ○ ●
130MSH04025 4 2500 1.0 ● ○
130MSH05025 5 2500 1.3 ●
130MSH06025 6 2500 1.5 ●
130MSH07720 7.7 2000 1.5 ● ○
130MSH07725 7.7 2500 2.0 ●
130MSH07730 7.7 3000 2.3 ○ ●
130MSH10015 10 1500 1.5 ● ○
130MSH10025 10 2500 2.5 ○ ●
130MSH15015 15 1500 2.3 ○ ●
130MSH15025 15 2500 3.8 ○ ●
150MSH15025 15 2500 3.8 ○ ●
150MSH18020 18 2000 3.6 ○ ●
150MSH23020 23 2000 4.6 ●
150MSH27020 27 2000 5.4 ●
180MSH15020 15 2000 3.0 ●
180MSH17215 17.2 1500 2.7 ●
180MSH19015 19 1500 3.0 ●
180MSH20020 20 2000 4.0 ●
180MSH21520 21.5 2000 4.5 ●
180MSH25020 25 2000 5.0 ●
180MSH27010 27 1000 2.7 ●
180MSH27015 27 1500 4.3 ●
180MSH30010 30 1000 3.0 ●
180MSH35010 35 1000 3.5 ○ ●
180MSH35015 35 1500 5.5 ●
180MSH40010 40 1000 4.0 ●
180MSH48015 48 1500 7.2 ○
●Better adaptation，○Average adaptation。
32
Maxsine 迈信电气
Selection reference for AC Servo Driver series